## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 1176 by Representative Broadwater

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 9, at the beginning of line 21, change "<u>cause</u>" to "<u>disable</u>"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 9, delete line 22 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof a period "."